Réf Piece

MGC39426001

5211A20349Z

AAN34062012

MDX64291901

EAU62543703

MJX62451601

6640AP9107C

ACQ34583401

AAM35646443

MCQ68888201

AJR75062908

AJR77144309

TBZ38294401

EBG61446002

FAD33370603

AGL34579112

MJH39544901

MGC39613704

3H02787A

4848A20007R

MJIX42581402

ADP75033301

EBE61441605

EBG61406004

EBG61445806

EAD63768936

EBR87406703

AGL34577210

MJIX63491603

MJIX61841306

3A00093A

MCK39626201

MGC39426101

EBJ63190102

Description

Panel,Side

Tube Assembly,Connector

Base Assembly,Outdoor

Grille,Discharge

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Valve,Service

Connector,Terminal Block

Cover Assembly,Tubing

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Damper,Rubber

Tube Assembly,Capillary

Tube Assembly,Manifold(Outdoor)

Compressor Set,Korea

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Nut,Customized

Panel Assembly,Side

Supporter

Panel,Rear

Tube Assembly,Return Bending

Accumulator

Valve,Service

Fan Assembly,Propeller

Solenoid

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Harness,Multi

PCB Assembly,Filter

Panel Assembly,Rear(Outdoor)

Valve,Reverse

Valve,Solenoid

TERMINAL BLOCK

Cover

Panel,Front

Transformer,Reactor

Specification

PRESS PCM 0.8 U3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY 08 NEWTOOL (SIDE-L)

SF GGRD AS-W126F1G0 EVA SENSOR

P/D NO COLOR SGMCD1 U3 AWHP

MOLD PP TRC-2010 U4 PP T3.0 WARM GRAY EU NEW FINGER

ADA0124Y1M DC310V 560mA 183mA 1KRPM ORPM 0SEC 12.1GF.CM 51.70HM DC 220V 124W
P109 Al H73.2 CCW Outer 3 Hole Single Pole 154.6 LG ELECTRONICS INC.

COMPLEX 3WAY P19.050Y 0 82.5 0 0 2A00499R_R410A_with Hexagon shape

DFT-30A-6P 6P 13.55MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 600VAC 30A DONG-A METAL CO., LTD.

U3 ALL FRONT

U3 TUW1451M9SR AAM35646402 NO PE FELT

MOLD RUBBER GJ/GP H36.5 NR -

U3 ZUUW48GA1(ZUUW48LA1) 2019 R32 FreeJoint

UB0A AQUW56GFAL Multi Fdx

RJAO036MAA A21CHF SCROLL Intercompany Export -

A-ALL ALL Yellow_10KOHM_ROOM

HEX 8M FZW SPCC DAE YANG JEONG Gl

U3ALL -

PRESS SGCC 1.6T VALVE SGCC P1.6MM U3 CHASSIS

PRESS PCM 0.8T U3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY COND. 950MM CONS.

21 R10.55.25.2 P7.0 T0.41 4H02273A

COMPLEX P90 T2.0 SCP L612 P 15.88 P 15.88 1HOLE

COMPLEX 3WAY P9.52 270 N 555000 -

526(0D) 175 3(N) 1225 - -

FDF6A40_1605 220V,240V 50HZ,60HZ 5.5W 34X33X25.4 600mM YH396-03JR (BK) GREEN IND.

CO. LTD.

A-ALL ALL Black_200KOHM_DISCHARGE

A-ALL ALL Violet_ 5KOHM_PIPE

1903414-1 ST 730190-2 ST 730190-2 ST 730851-2 UL3271 AWG14 N -

EBR87406703 AQUWS56LFAL - EAX68217101 SAC Control 2 Team - SANG SHIN ELECTRONICS
CO., LTD.

U3 LTUW145QSM3 U3(REAR PANEL)

COMPLEX DSF-20 DUNAN 3.1/0.3(MPA) D/12.8(ID) E/19.2(ID) S/19.2(ID) C/19.2(ID) DUNAN
REVERSING_VALVE

COMPLEX U3 ARUN036GS2.EWGBLUS -

3A00093A 10P 8.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300V(600V MAX) 20A DAWN TRADING

PRESS PCM 0.8T TUBING U3 INVERTER ALL SIDE-REAR -

PRESS PCM 0.8 U3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY 08 INSERT MOLD DISCHARGE

EBJ63190102 - - - 3.3mH 16 16 - DIGITAL POWER COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.

Class Code

MGCO0713

AJRO157

AAN0546

MDX0216

EAU0300

MJX0687

EAG1102

ACQO0830

AAMO0546

MCQO0668

AJR0102

AJR0483

TBZ0100

EBG0400

FAD0201

AGLO0713

MJHO000

MGCO0633

AJRO651

MAAO0000

MJIX0687

ADP0610

EBE0100

EBG0400

EBG0400

EADO0502

EBR0100

AGL0636

MJIX0652

MJIX0738

EAG1102

MCKO0000

MGC0327

EBJ0200

Loc No

237223

352111

430410

435301

546810A

552203A

W6646

435513

447910

550141

552111

552115

554160

EBGI13YL

WINZZ

137213

148000

237205

352119

548490

552203B

559010

56105K

EBG13BK

EBG13VI

HNVC13

2687H1

437212

552202

552204

W6640

135500

237202

261704



EBR79191502

ABA34168813

EBG61445905

EBG61405903

ABQ77442304

EBR76996015

AGL34578721

ACG73706309

MMC00120707

EAU62543704

AJR77144606

AJR77144401

5220A90013J

EAP64467707

MMC00120714

EBD60663821

MEG65559801

EBR86386905

MFX63082101

MDX40922509

ACQ35131824

EAP63107113

PCB Assembly,Fan

Bracket Assembly,Motor(Outdoor)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Case Assembly,Control Box

PCB Assembly, Inverter

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

Condenser Assembly,Bending

Sound proof

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Tube Assembly,Expansion

Tube Assembly

Valve,Expansion Body

Coil Assembly,Reverse

Sound proof

Sensor,Pressure

Holder,Sensor

PCB Assembly,Cycle

Orifice

Grille,Rear

Cover Assembly, Top(Outdoor)

Coil,Expansion

EBR79191502 85W 2FAN MN103DF46X EAX65587701 SAC_BLDC 2FAN Drive - SEYOUNG
CO.,LTD.

U3 All -

A-ALL ALL Brown_5KOHM_PIPE

A-ALL ALL Green_5KOHM_PIPE

U3 AQUWS56LFAL Multi Fdx Gen Il

EBR76996015 AQUW56LFAL EAN62190701 EAX65307102 SAC Control 2 Team - SEYOUNG
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

USALL -

950 750 252 P7.0 2R 32C ACG73865308 -

COMPLEX L600 H365 U3 Body T9.0 PE FELT + RUBBER SCROLL

EAU62543703 DC310V 550UA 87mA 1KRPM 1KRPM 0SEC 1.18GF.CM 32.60HM DC 220V 124W

P109 Al H73.2 CCW Outer 3 Hole Single Pole 154.6 LG INTERNATIONAL CORP.

U3 AQUW56GFAL -

U3 AQUWS56GFAL Multi Fdx

COMPLEX DPF(TS1)3.0C-03 D3.0 OD7.94 4.2MPA ZHEJIANG SANHUA

220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 4.5W 3.5W 32x34x25.5 700mM YH396-03JR (YELLOW) DUNAN

COMPLEX L195 H190 K4 Top T12 PE FELT + RUBBER SCROLL

2HMP3-1 5V DC Y TR 3P HIGH SENSOR SENSATA TECHNOLOGIES KOREA LIMITED

PRESS SUS 301 0.5 SENSOR A-ALL OUTDOOR Sensor P7, Tube P12.7

EBR86386905 AQUW56LFAL R5F64112DFB EAX64913605 SAC Control 2 Team - SEYOUNG
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

MOLD PP TRC-1005 U3 U3/U4 -

CUTTING MSWR8 U3 MSWR8 T3.0 WARM GRAY INVERTER 10 NEW +PAINT

U4 U3/U4 NEW MG+AL COATED PCM

EAP63107113 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 1000mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

EBRO100

ABAQ505

EBG0400

EBG0400

ABQO0162

EBRO100

AGL0331

ACGO0050

MMCO0000

EAU0300

AJRO274

AJR0O000

MJIX0275

EAP0205

MMCO0000

EBD0200

MEG0683

EBR0100

MFX0000

MDX0633

ACQO0813

EAP0202

2687F1

549610

EBGI13BR

EBGI13GR

249950

2687V1

437211

554031B

W4986

546810B

55211G

552120

552200

561420

W4986A

16500HP

249300

2687C1

349480

435300

435512

661400



